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DATE DAY LOCATION OPPONENT  

 
 

B TEAM 
GAME TIME 

A TEAM 
GAME TIME 

Sept. 1 Thursday Chapa MS Chapa MS  5:30pm 6:45pm 

Sept. 7 Wednesday DEL VALLE HS Wallace MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

Sept. 13 Tuesday Dailey MS Dailey MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

Sept. 20 Tuesday DEL VALLE HS Barton MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

Sept. 27 Tuesday Dahlstrom MS Dahlstrom MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

Oct. 4 Tuesday McCormick MS McCormick MS  5:30pm 6:45pm 

Oct. 11 Tuesday BYE WEEK N/A NO GAME NO GAME 

Oct. 18 Tuesday BYE WEEK N/A NO GAME NO GAME 

Oct. 25 Tuesday DEL VALLE HS Simon MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

Nov. 3 Thursday OJEDA MS Ojeda MS 5:30pm 6:45pm 

      

 

 

2022 
DEL VALLE  

MIDDLE SCHOOL 
7th GRADE  

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 
 

 7th Grade A:  David Curry    David.curry@dvisd.net  512-386-3421 

7th Grade B:  Zachary Price    Zachary.price@dvisd.net 512-386-3421 
 

 

Del Valle MS Principal: Jamie Moller   jamie.moller@dvisd.net 512-386-3400  

DVISD Boys Athletic Coordinator: Bobby Acosta bobby.acosta@dvisd.net 512-386-3716 

DVISD Athletic Director:  Tawni Angel 
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